Guizar, Mike
Redmond, James
Johnson, Tyler
Amorelli, Nico
Popken, Alexander
Loughboro, Joseph
Radmilovich, Julian
Burton, Julian-Ellis
Oshimo, Grant
Matsumoto, Jay
Huang, Andy
Holmes, Matt

Lee, Andrew
Nahabedian, Alex
Foster, Derek
Moran, Bryan
Tirumala, Shreyas
Nassour, Chris
Oregel, Anthony
Kuo, Kevin
Snowiss, Jeff
Huang, Timothy
Reinhardt, Randy

Kowighadoush, Brian
Kwon, Derek (Kyoung hong)

Rentz, Gary
Kaplan, Max
Afaq, Waleed
Wilkins, Brandon
Gietzen, Nicholas
Nozaki, Aaron
Yu, Matthew
Cohen, Ethan
Carmody, Eric
Carlson, Niklas
Rall, Chase

Carlson, Oliver

DeBiasio, Erica
Moran, Erica
Ishii, Kristen
Carlson, Elisa

Atamaniuk, Neely
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Pio #1
23-Sep
18:07
18:37
19:24
19:58
20:09
20:43
20:47
20:51
20:54
21:44
21:59
22:13
22:15
22:25
22:30
22:43
23:03
23:11
23:18
23:43
23:57
24:00
24:05
24:18
24:23
24:25
24:34
24:35
24:38
24:55
25:01
25:41
25:49
25:52
25:54
25:57
28:59

20:23
22:26
22:56
24:05
24:43



Eddowes, Danika
Tang, Rebecca
Horton, Anna
Zerga, Sarah
Aaron, Sarah
Ludena, Nicole
Pirir, Lucia
Trindade, Nathalie

Nicles, Anna
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24:59
26:29
26:56
27:06
28:58
29:06
29:12
30:21
31:01
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